
А1 
 

Ред. 
бр. Број индекса Презиме и име 

        

1. 1А1/0001/23  Перић Илија          
2. 1А1/0003/23  Јеремић Магдалена          
3. 1А1/0005/23  Ђурђевић Анђела          
4. 1А1/0007/23  Ивановић Сташа          
5. 1А1/0009/23  Недељковић Михајло          
6. 1А1/0011/23  Дукадиновић Анђелија          
7. 1А1/0013/23  Милићевић Лука          
8. 1А1/0015/23  Станчетић Срђан          
9. 1А1/0017/23  Бузуровић Никола          
10. 1А1/0019/23  Васић Милена          
11. 1А1/0021/23  Рајчањи Ања          
12. 1А1/0023/23  Стевановић Сташа          
13. 1А1/0025/23  Стојиљковић Михајло          
14. 1А1/0027/23  Филиповић Петар          
15. 1А1/0029/23  Томић Илија          
16. 1А1/0031/23  Ловрић Лазар          
17. 1А1/0033/23  Миленковић Коста          
18. 1А1/0035/23  Пешић Лазар          
19. 1А1/0037/23  Јовановић Елена          
20. 1А1/0039/23  Милошевић Лазар          
21. 1А1/0041/23  Николић Александар          
22. 1А1/0043/23  Марковић Михајло          
23. 1А1/0045/23  Хорњак Светозар          
24. 1А1/0047/23  Павловић Милош          
25. 1А1/0049/23  Петровић Никола          
26. 1А1/0051/23  Мартиновић Милутин          
27. 1А1/0053/23  Тешић Вељко          
28. 1А1/0055/23  Недељковић Тијана          
29. 1А1/0057/23  Гашовић Валентина          



30. 1А1/0059/23  Гречић Огњен          
31. 1А1/0061/23  Вучетић Петар          
32. 1А1/0063/23  Тодоровић Игор          
33. 1А1/0065/23  Марјановић Радмила          
34. 1А1/0067/23  Новаковић Лука          
35. 1А1/0069/23  Живковић Лазар          
36. 1А1/0071/23  Колар Марија          
37. 1А1/0073/23  Раковић Надица          
38. 1А1/0075/23  Мијаиловић Мартина          
39. 1А1/0077/23  Прокић Петар          
40. 1А1/0079/23  Алексић Ана          

 

 

  



А2 
 

Ред. 
бр. Број индекса Презиме и име 

        

1. 1А1/0002/23  Грозданић Лазар          
2. 1А1/0004/23  Арсић Андреј          
3. 1А1/0006/23  Ђуровић Андреа          
4. 1А1/0008/23  Трнинић Борислав          
5. 1А1/0010/23  Видосављевић Невена          
6. 1А1/0012/23  Димитријевић Вељко          
7. 1А1/0014/23  Недељковић Ана          
8. 1А1/0016/23  Чурлић Дуња          
9. 1А1/0018/23  Новаковић Бојан          
10. 1А1/0020/23  Ћирковић Лазар          
11. 1А1/0022/23  Јовановић Лазар          
12. 1А1/0024/23  Анђелић Милица          
13. 1А1/0026/23  Миладиновић Јована          
14. 1А1/0028/23  Јуришевић Теодора          
15. 1А1/0030/23  Судимац Јана          
16. 1А1/0032/23  Стаменковић Анастасија          
17. 1А1/0034/23  Цвејић Вук          
18. 1А1/0036/23  Тасић Теодора          
19. 1А1/0038/23  Миловановић Ненад          
20. 1А1/0040/23  Јоцић Никола          
21. 1А1/0042/23  Марковић Злата          
22. 1А1/0044/23  Шулубурић Игор          
23. 1А1/0046/23  Кљештан Александар          
24. 1А1/0048/23  Панић Ива          
25. 1А1/0050/23  Јевђенић Александра          
26. 1А1/0052/23  Кењало Јована          
27. 1А1/0054/23  Грубач Урош          
28. 1А1/0056/23  Кецман Игор          
29. 1А1/0058/23  Талијан Вељко          



30. 1А1/0060/23  Миленковић Катарина          
31. 1А1/0062/23  Аћимовић Анастасија          
32. 1А1/0064/23  Панић Сара          
33. 1А1/0066/23  Вучковић Коста          
34. 1А1/0068/23  Драгановић Емилија          
35. 1А1/0070/23  Томашевић Аљоша          
36. 1А1/0072/23  Узелац Милан          
37. 1А1/0074/23  Томић Данијел          
38. 1А1/0076/23  Милосављевић Милица          
39. 1А1/0078/23  Мијатовић Матеја          
40. 1А1/0080/23  Ерић Валентина          

 



Л1 
 

1.  1А1/0001/23 Перић Илија            
2.  1А1/0003/23 Јеремић Магдалена            
3.  1А1/0005/23 Ђурђевић Анђела            
4.  1А1/0007/23 Ивановић Сташа            

5.  
1А1/0009/23 Недељковић 

Михајло 
          

6.  
1А1/0011/23 Дукадиновић 

Анђелија 
          

7.  1А1/0013/23 Милићевић Лука            
8.  1А1/0015/23 Станчетић Срђан            
9.  1А1/0017/23 Бузуровић Никола            
10.  1А1/0019/23 Васић Милена            
11.  1А1/0021/23 Рајчањи Ања            
12.  1А1/0023/23 Стевановић Сташа            

13.  
1А1/0025/23 Стојиљковић 

Михајло 
          

14.  1А1/0027/23 Филиповић Петар            
15.  1А1/0029/23 Томић Илија            
16.  1А1/0031/23 Ловрић Лазар            
17.  1А1/0033/23 Миленковић Коста            
18.  1А1/0035/23 Пешић Лазар            
19.  1А1/0037/23 Јовановић Елена            
20.  1А1/0039/23 Милошевић Лазар            
21.  1А1/0041/23 Николић Александар           
22.  1А1/0043/23 Марковић Михајло            
23.  1А1/0045/23 Хорњак Светозар            
24.  1А1/0047/23 Павловић Милош            
25.  1А1/0049/23 Петровић Никола            

26.  
1А1/0051/23 Мартиновић 

Милутин 
          

  



Л2 
 

1.  1А1/0053/23 Тешић Вељко            
2.  1А1/0055/23 Недељковић Тијана            
3.  1А1/0057/23 Гашовић Валентина            
4.  1А1/0059/23 Гречић Огњен            
5.  1А1/0061/23 Вучетић Петар            
6.  1А1/0063/23 Тодоровић Игор            
7.  1А1/0065/23 Марјановић Радмила            
8.  1А1/0067/23 Новаковић Лука            
9.  1А1/0069/23 Живковић Лазар            
10.  1А1/0071/23 Колар Марија            
11.  1А1/0073/23 Раковић Надица            
12.  1А1/0075/23 Мијаиловић Мартина            
13.  1А1/0077/23 Прокић Петар            
14.  1А1/0079/23 Алексић Ана            
15.  1А1/0002/23 Грозданић Лазар            
16.  1А1/0004/23 Арсић Андреј            
17.  1А1/0006/23 Ђуровић Андреа            
18.  1А1/0008/23 Трнинић Борислав            
19.  1А1/0010/23 Видосављевић Невена            
20.  1А1/0012/23 Димитријевић Вељко            
21.  1А1/0014/23 Недељковић Ана            
22.  1А1/0016/23 Чурлић Дуња            
23.  1А1/0018/23 Новаковић Бојан            
24.  1А1/0020/23 Ћирковић Лазар            
25.  1А1/0022/23 Јовановић Лазар            
26.  1А1/0024/23 Анђелић Милица            
27.  1А1/0026/23 Миладиновић Јована            

 
  



Л3 
 

1.  1А1/0028/23 Јуришевић Теодора            
2.  1А1/0030/23 Судимац Јана            

3.  
1А1/0032/23 Стаменковић 

Анастасија 
          

4.  1А1/0034/23 Цвејић Вук            
5.  1А1/0036/23 Тасић Теодора            

6.  
1А1/0038/23 Миловановић 

Ненад 
          

7.  1А1/0040/23 Јоцић Никола            
8.  1А1/0042/23 Марковић Злата            
9.  1А1/0044/23 Шулубурић Игор            

10.  
1А1/0046/23 Кљештан 

Александар 
          

11.  1А1/0048/23 Панић Ива            

12.  
1А1/0050/23 Јевђенић 

Александра 
          

13.  1А1/0052/23 Кењало Јована            
14.  1А1/0054/23 Грубач Урош            
15.  1А1/0056/23 Кецман Игор            
16.  1А1/0058/23 Талијан Вељко            

17.  
1А1/0060/23 Миленковић 

Катарина 
          

18.  
1А1/0062/23 Аћимовић 

Анастасија 
          

19.  1А1/0064/23 Панић Сара            
20.  1А1/0066/23 Вучковић Коста            

21.  
1А1/0068/23 Драгановић 

Емилија 
          

22.  1А1/0070/23 Томашевић Аљоша            
23.  1А1/0072/23 Узелац Милан            
24.  1А1/0074/23 Томић Данијел            



25.  
1А1/0076/23 Милосављевић 

Милица 
          

26.  1А1/0078/23 Мијатовић Матеја            
27.  1А1/0080/23 Ерић Валентина            

 
 


